BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00501

WBS No:2022CPT.08.22.20632

County:Moore

Asphalt surface treatment on various sections of secondary routes

Bid Opening Date: 6/28/2022 at 2:00 PM

	TOTAL C		1		Asphalt, Inc.	Riley Paving, Inc.	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$37,600.00	\$37,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,205.00	TONS	\$289.06	\$348,317.30	\$369.00	\$444,645.00
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	336,356.00	SY	\$1.09	\$366,628.04	\$1.38	\$464,171.28
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	67,464.00	SY	\$0.39	\$26,310.96	\$0.40	\$26,985.60
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	185,037.00	GAL	\$2.78	\$514,402.86	\$3.10	\$573,614.70
6	VACUUM TRUCK	17.00	WKS	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	3,343.00	SF	\$7.82	\$26,142.26	\$7.30	\$24,403.90
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,015,379.00	LF	\$0.11	\$111,691.69	\$0.11	\$111,691.69
				•	\$1,497,593.11	:	\$1,700,012.17

Bidder No. 1: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Whitehurst Paving, Inc.

Bid_Tab Page 3 of 4

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00501

WBS No:2022CPT.08.22.20632

County:Moore

Asphalt surface treatment on various sections of secondary routes

Bid Opening Date: 6/28/2022 at 2:00 PM

TTEL (A) (O	ITEM	OLIA NEWY	LDUM	Whitehurst Paving, Inc.		
ITEM NO		QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
2	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,205.00	TONS	\$388.00	\$467,540.00	
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	336,356.00	SY	\$1.50	\$504,534.00	
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	67,464.00	SY	\$0.55	\$37,105.20	
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	185,037.00	GAL	\$3.13	\$579,165.81	
6	VACUUM TRUCK	17.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	
7	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$25.00	\$500.00	
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	3,343.00	SF	\$9.00	\$30,087.00	
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,015,379.00	LF	\$0.24	\$243,690.96	

\$1,941,122.97

Bidder No. 1: Waugh Asphalt, Inc. Bidder No. 2: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Whitehurst Paving, Inc.

Bid_Tab Page 4 of 4